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MEETING SCHEDULE  
2025 

 

Meetings will be held in the DV Bryant Trust Boardroom, 
131 Alexandra Street, Hamilton (unless otherwise noted) 

 

 

DATE TIME VENUE MEETING 
Tuesday 25 February 2.30pm DV Bryant Trust Boardroom Ordinary Trust Meeting 

Tuesday 25 March 2.30pm DV Bryant Trust Boardroom Ordinary Trust Meeting 

Tuesday 29 April* 2.30pm DV Bryant Trust Boardroom Ordinary Trust Meeting 

Tuesday 27 May 2.30pm DV Bryant Trust Boardroom Ordinary Trust Meeting 

Tuesday 24 June 2.30pm DV Bryant Trust Boardroom Ordinary Trust Meeting 

Tuesday 8 July (TBC) 10.00am DV Bryant Trust Boardroom Special Meeting 

Tuesday 22 July 2.30pm DV Bryant Trust Boardroom Ordinary Trust Meeting 

Tuesday 29 July 10.00am Settlement Centre Waikato Annual General Meeting 

Tuesday 26 August 2.30pm DV Bryant Trust Boardroom Ordinary Trust Meeting 

Tuesday 23 September 2.30pm DV Bryant Trust Boardroom Ordinary Trust Meeting 

Tuesday 21 October** 2.30pm DV Bryant Trust Boardroom Ordinary Trust Meeting 

Tuesday 25 November 2.30pm DV Bryant Trust Boardroom Ordinary Trust Meeting 

Tuesday 9 December*** 2.30pm DV Bryant Trust Boardroom Ordinary Trust Meeting 

 
 

* One week later due to April public holidays 
** One week forward due to Chair availability 
*** Two weeks forward due to Christmas closure 
 


